MAXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING WIRE
M
AXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING W
IRE
48 P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Code No. of
Cores x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx. Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed
@ 30°C fixed application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)     Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
MCN02/1.5 2 x  1.5 7/0.50 8.4 65 21 30.0
MCN02/2.5 2 x 2.5 7/0.67 9.8 107 30 16.4
MCN03/1.5 3 x 1.5 7/0.50 8.8 96 17 30.3
MCN03/2.5 3 x 2.5 7/0.67 10.6 162 25 16.4
MCN04/1.5 4 x 1.5 7/0.50 9.5 129 17 30.0
MCN04/2.5 4 x 2.5 7/0.67 11.4 218 25 16.4
MCN07/1.5 7 x 1.5 7/0.50 11.4 198 17 30.0
MCN07/2.5 7 x 2.5 7/0.67 13.2 302 25 16.4
MCN12/1.5 12 x 1.5 7/0.50 14.2 322 17 30.0
MCN12/2.5 12 x 2.5 7/0.67 17.4 485 25 16.4
MCN19/1.5 19 x 1.5 7/0.50 16.9 448 17 30.0
MCN19/2.5 19 x 2.5 7/0.67 20.8 755 25 16.4
MCN27/1.5 27 x 1.5 7/0.50 21.0 674 17 30.0
MCN27/2.5 27 x 2.5 7/0.67 24.9 1015 25 16.4
MCN37/1.5 37 x 1.5 7/0.50 22.8 844 17 30.0
MCN37/2.5 37 x 2.5 7/0.67 28.1 1388 25 16.4
Standard Performance Fixed Circular
TPS Cable 450/750V 90°C (No-Earth)
MCN SERIES
APPLICATIONS: